High School

Middle School

Elementary

SCHOOL NAME Amt requested
SIHS $988.28
HVHS $1,000
Simonds $1,000
KVHS $1,000
St. Macs $367.81
Simonds High $2,500
HVHS $2,000
HVHS $2,300
HVHS $1,000
HVHS $2,500
SIHS $2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$400
GMCS $1,000
Bayside Middle 2500
Forest Hills School $1,000
Bayside Middle $2,500
Barnhill Middle $2,500
Bayside Middle $2,500
Bayside Middle $2,500
Forest Hills School $50,000
PES $636.60
RVMS $1,000
Barnhill Middle 1000
Forest Hills School $1,000
$1,000
$1,800
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,950
Fundy Middle $1,000
Fundy Shores $2,500
HWSF $2,500
Westfield School $2,500
Island View $2,500
St. Martins $400
Centennial $2,500
PES $2,500
Forest Hills School $2,500
Westfield School $2,500
Westfield School $2,500
Westfield School $2,158.11
Westfield School $1,000
Forest Hills School $1,200
Westfield School $820
Westfield School $1,000
Centennial $2,500
Island View School $2,490
PES $2,500

Innovation $

Total Awarded

988.28
1000.00
550.00
1000.00
367.81
1000.00
500.00
2300.00
1000.00
1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00

1000.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
500.00
750.00
636.60
500.00
800.00
800.00
400.00
1800.00
1250.00
1000.00
1000.00
1450.00
920.00

2000.00
1250.00
1138.00
1400.00

400.00
1000.00

700.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
2158.11

500.00
1000.00

820.00
1000.00
2000.00
1325.00
2500.00

INNOVATION & ENGAGEMENT GRANT
2020-2021

Project Title

Outdoor Rocket Launch Lab

Navigate Your Way!

A Virtual Reality Work Experience for 1 Credit Co-op
Enhancing Development of Science Process Skills using Digital Sensors
LGBTQ+ Books & Resources

Creating Calmness in the Hive

Learning Through Crafting

Microplastics in the Marine Environment

Breakout into Science

Trades in Action 2.0

Enhancing digital scientific investigations

Raised Garden Beds

Alternative Energy Sources

Vermiculture

Outside Classroom

Broncos S.T.0.M.P on COVID 19

The Game of Life

Experiential Learning Expansion during COVID
Lightening Dome

Breaking Barriers/Creating Communities

PBL: Solving Homelessness in our Community
Aquaponics

Breakout EDU Boxes

From the Wind comes Sustainability-Teaching Students to make a business out of fallen trees

Breakout Boxes

Forest Hills School Research Learning Smart Gardens
Formative Reading Fluency

Cardio Drumming

Outdoor Education at Rothesay Park School

RPS Songwriters & Recording Project

GSA Goes Digital! Innovatively Supporting GSA Through Digital Literature Exploration

Building a Tiny House in NB
Fitbit Challenge - sleep, water, steps

Alagami'k - a walk through the past

Creating an Innovative and Multicultural Commons
Cross-Curricular Curling

Exploration in Immersion

Snap Circuits to Learn

Exploring Growing Food & Natural Maker Space
STEAM in the Community

Regulation Ride

Kindness Inc.

Teaching Outside in Box-Mobile Outdoor Classroom
Science of Reading Lending Library (SoR Kits)
Drumming for Mental Fitness

Forest Hills Falcons Escape

Counting Chickens Before they Hatch

Exploratory Construction Corner - "Combing Building, Creativity, and Literacy"
Exploration and Hopme Learning

Forest Fridays/Les vendredis en plein air

Indigenous Education Bins

Project Description

Air Pressure Rockets Grade Cross Curricular
GPS cross curricular outdoor ed
On line

SEL

Calming, self regulation room

Small Business Entrepreneurship

Marine Biology

Breakout Boxes

Cross Curricular

Phone accessories to add to microscopic endeavours
Agriculture

Exposing students to solar and wind energy (hands on)
Composting

Wind Break

Play Equipment for staggered breaks
Money management

Cross Curricular Learning

Outside Learning

History of SJ and its Culture

Grow food and use in culinary tech
Breakout

Breakout

Outdoor Learning

Recording of reading

SEL - self regulation, Phys Ed and Cross Curricular
Cross Curricular Learning

Cross Curricular Learning

Website, web based supports

STEAM - Scale model of a tiny house

Middle School competitions

Social Studies / cross curricular
Outdoor Learning / Cross curricular
Social Studes and Phys Ed

Electricity Unit / cross curricular
Growing food indoors for the community

Self Regulation (spin bikes)
Kindness is contagious

Outside Learning - cross curricular
Teaching phonics

Self regulation, cross curricular

SEL - calming area

Cross curricular incubating chickens

Cross Curricular

Social Studies / Cross Curricular



PES
Bayview
Grand Bay Primary

Deer Island
St. Stephen Elementz
Lawrence Station

$425.50
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500
$2,500
$968.39
$1,464.00
$1,000
$1,000
$1,220
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

428.50
2000.00
1500.00
1000.00
1000.00

968.39
1464.00
1000.00
1000.00

500.00
2000.00
2500.00
2000.00

2McNamee Little Bits STEAM Learners

Bayview Aspires to Give Back

Indigenous Awarness Week

SCES Forest School and Outdoor Classroom

Breakout Boxes & Beebots

Indigenous Games Unit for Outside Phys. Ed.

Floor Curling

Social-Emotional Regulation & Engagement Initiative
Apprendre dans La Serre

Local Watershed,Fresh Water Basins, & Oceans Personalized Investigations
Weather Watchers Outdoors Club

Coding Across Towns

Snowshoe

STEAM bins
Cross Curricular fund raising using Tech Lab

Cross Curricular outdoor learning
STEAM and Hands on Learning

Cross Curricular Phys Ed and Social Studies
SEL - PBIS

STEAM

Cross curricular GPS and Co-op

Coss Curricular Cosing combined with Mapping
Outside Learning

High School
Innovation Funding Saint John Ed. $9,838.28
$3,000
St. Stephen Ed. $1,000

Saint John Ed.

St. Stephen Ed.

Amount requested $ from Innovation

$138,686.30 $35,944.49
$24,802 $15,632
$10,500 $8,420

Middle School
$6,686.60
$6,250
$920

$ from other
$11,467.81
$1,600
$0

Elementary
$19,419.61
$6,382.39
$6,500

Total

35944.49

8420

Total Awarded | TSGR

$47,412.30
$17,232
$8,420

90%
100%
84%



